VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

1996 Session

Budget Bill - SB30 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 177
Clinch Valley College

ltem 177

First Year - FY1997

Second Year - FY1998

Educational and General Programs (10000)
Higher Education Instruction (100101)

Higher Education Academic Support (100104)
Higher Education Student Services (100105)
Higher Education Institutional Support (100106)

Operation and Maintenance of Plant (100107)
Fund Sources:

General

Higher Education Operating

$10,030,928
$4,860,762
$1,191,412
$961,440
$1,897,064

$1,120,250

$5,915,332

$4,115,596

$10,398,860
$5,051,976
$1,191,412
$961,440
$1,897,457

$1,296,575

$6,163,219

$4,235,641

Authority: 88 23-91.20 through 23-91.23, Code of Virginia.


http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/23-91.20/
http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/23-91.23/
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