## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

1996 Session

## Budget Bill - SB30 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 177 Clinch Valley College

Item 177	First Year - FY1997	Second Year - FY1998
Educational and General Programs (10000)	\$10,030,928	\$10,398,860
Higher Education Instruction (100101)	\$4,860,762	\$5,051,976
Higher Education Academic Support (100104)	\$1,191,412	\$1,191,412
Higher Education Student Services (100105)	\$961,440	\$961,440
Higher Education Institutional Support (100106)	\$1,897,064	\$1,897,457
Operation and Maintenance of Plant (100107)	\$1,120,250	\$1,296,575
Fund Sources:		
General	\$5,915,332	\$6,163,219
Higher Education Operating	\$4,115,596	\$4,235,641

Authority: §§ 23-91.20 through 23-91.23, Code of Virginia.